26 May 2008

MMCC 26 May 2008

Heat

3 (1 12th)

Started 20:17 Finished 20:25

Pos Car

s W N
SO0

Lap Car 1 Car 2
1 10.494 16.773
2 11.667 10.592
3 10.302 15.034
4 10.374 10.184
5 10.370 10.667
6 10.139 10.317
7 9.332 9.527
8 10.137 10.231
9 9.712 11.307

10 10.681 10.720
11 10.171 9.443
12 9.831 9.803
13 14.472 10.540
14 10.008 9.598
15 13.437 9.245
16 10.264 9.645
17 9.380
18 9.675
19 9.409
20 9.673
21 9.404
22 9.299
23 9.659
24 9.534
25 11.669
26 10.258
27 9.378
28 10.346
29 9.369
30 10.459
31 9.181
32 10.687
33 9.820
34 9.797
35 9.261
36 9.351
37 9.399
38 9.383
39 8.990
40 11.602
41 10.083
42 9.363
43 9.172
44 9.294
45 9.314
46 9.470
47 9.043
48 9.259

Printed at 20:25:41 on 26/05/2008.

Driver

Mark Carter
Eddie
Chris Hilton
Mark Jordan
Sam Worden

Car 3

.065
.982
.706
.578
.600
.341
.966
.050
.323
.443
.168
.073
.403

.000
.991
.453
.290
.003
.796
.999
.560
.397
.546
.694
.048
.606
.636
.824
.754
.970
.434
.304
.622
.674
.113
.200

.505
.617
.228
.417
.768

Car 4

14.
11.
10.
11.
.698
.888
.393
.379
.682
.618
10.
.609
.637
10.
11.

10

13
11
21
10

10
11

110
873
791
407

141

960

Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco® 2000,
Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club

Round 1 Results

Car Model

Corally

Xray
Corally
Corally
Corally

Car 5

13.464
11.662
11.626
11.282
11.110
18.463
11.439
12.791
14.583
12.643
10.689

9.874
10.147
10.600
11.154
10.587
10.194
10.882
15.237

RDX

RDX
RDX
RDX

2005 bbk Software Ltd

48/
43/
19/
16/
15/

Result FTQ

483.
493.
228.
.391
180.

171

607
809
427

515

FTQ
FTQ
FTQ
FTQ
FTQ

Av Lap Best

10.
11.
12.
10.
12.

075
483
022
711
034

.99
.05
.87
.33
.88

O W W O ©

Heat 2

(1 12th)

bbkRC Eco
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